
Xebec Model School
House#20,Road#3,Block#F,Mirpur-2,Dhaka-1216

Academic Transcript

Half Yearly Assessment Result -2023

Student ID : XMS-22-099 Grading System
 Marks

100
Grade GP Remarks

90-100 *A+ 5.00 Outstanding

80-89 A+ 5.00 Excellent

70-79 A 4.00 Very Good
60-69 A- 3.50 Good
50-59 B 3.00 Consideration
40-49 C 2.00 Average
33-39 D 1.00 Below Average
0-32 F 0.00 Fail

Student Name : Nayna Snaha
Roll :  1  , Version  : English
Level :  Level- VIII  , Shift  : Morning
Section :  Neptune  , Academic Year  : 2023

Subject Name Sub
Credit

Tutorial
-1

Internal-
1

Half Yearly
Mark

Total
Marks

Obtain
Marks

Highest
Mark

Grade GPA

Bangla I 100 33.00 33.00 16.50 71.00 F 0.0

English I 100 44.50 44.50 22.25 86.50 F 0.0

Math 100 0.00 0.00 66.50 F 0.0

Science 100 0.00 0.00 87.50 F 0.0

BGS 100 35.00 35.00 17.50 76.00 F 0.0

Religion 100 43.00 43.00 21.50 85.50 F 0.0

ICT 50 24.00 24.00 12.00 46.00 F 0.0

Bangla II 50 16.00 16.00 8.00 39.00 F 0.0

English II 50 20.00 20.00 10.00 44.50 F 0.0

Home Science/Agriculture 50 0.00 0.00 49.00 F 0.0

Physical Education 50 0.00 0.00 48.50 F 0.0

Arts & Crafts 50 0.00 0.00 49.00 F 0.0

Grand Total 900.00 107.75 F 0.0

Guardian's Signature Class Teacher's Signature Principal's Signature



Xebec Model School
House#20,Road#3,Block#F,Mirpur-2,Dhaka-1216

Academic Transcript

Half Yearly Assessment Result -2023

Student ID : XMS-17-164 Grading System
 Marks

100
Grade GP Remarks

90-100 *A+ 5.00 Outstanding

80-89 A+ 5.00 Excellent

70-79 A 4.00 Very Good
60-69 A- 3.50 Good
50-59 B 3.00 Consideration
40-49 C 2.00 Average
33-39 D 1.00 Below Average
0-32 F 0.00 Fail

Student Name : Salman Rahman
Roll :  2  , Version  : English
Level :  Level- VIII  , Shift  : Morning
Section :  Neptune  , Academic Year  : 2023

Subject Name Sub
Credit

Tutorial
-1

Internal-
1

Half Yearly
Mark

Total
Marks

Obtain
Marks

Highest
Mark

Grade GPA

Bangla I 100 35.00 48.00 59.00 142.00 71.00 71.00 A 4.0

English I 100 39.00 48.00 86.00 173.00 86.50 86.50 A+ 5.0

Math 100 40.00 41.00 52.00 133.00 66.50 66.50 A- 3.5

Science 100 43.00 45.00 87.00 175.00 87.50 87.50 A+ 5.0

BGS 100 38.00 45.00 69.00 152.00 76.00 76.00 A 4.0

Religion 100 45.00 45.00 81.00 171.00 85.50 85.50 A+ 5.0

ICT 50 23.00 24.00 45.00 92.00 46.00 46.00 *A+ 5.0

Bangla II 50 16.00 24.00 38.00 78.00 39.00 39.00 A 4.0

English II 50 20.00 24.00 45.00 89.00 44.50 44.50 A+ 5.0

Home Science/Agriculture 50 25.00 25.00 48.00 98.00 49.00 49.00 *A+ 5.0

Physical Education 50 24.00 25.00 48.00 97.00 48.50 48.50 *A+ 5.0

Arts & Crafts 50 25.00 24.00 49.00 98.00 49.00 49.00 *A+ 5.0

Grand Total 900.00 749.00 A 4.63

Congratulation for completion of Half Yearly Assessment - 2023 successfully.

Guardian's Signature Class Teacher's Signature Principal's Signature



Xebec Model School
House#20,Road#3,Block#F,Mirpur-2,Dhaka-1216

Academic Transcript

Half Yearly Assessment Result -2023

Student ID : XMS-22-100 Grading System
 Marks

100
Grade GP Remarks

90-100 *A+ 5.00 Outstanding

80-89 A+ 5.00 Excellent

70-79 A 4.00 Very Good
60-69 A- 3.50 Good
50-59 B 3.00 Consideration
40-49 C 2.00 Average
33-39 D 1.00 Below Average
0-32 F 0.00 Fail

Student Name : Kazi Zaima Nusrat
Roll :  3  , Version  : English
Level :  Level- VIII  , Shift  : Morning
Section :  Neptune  , Academic Year  : 2023

Subject Name Sub
Credit

Tutorial
-1

Internal-
1

Half Yearly
Mark

Total
Marks

Obtain
Marks

Highest
Mark

Grade GPA

Bangla I 100 20.00 45.00 40.00 105.00 52.50 71.00 B 3.0

English I 100 40.50 47.00 71.00 158.50 79.25 86.50 A 4.0

Math 100 5.00 41.00 20.00 66.00 33.00 66.50 D 1.0

Science 100 28.00 36.00 52.00 116.00 58.00 87.50 B 3.0

BGS 100 33.00 40.00 59.00 132.00 66.00 76.00 A- 3.5

Religion 100 36.00 45.00 82.00 163.00 81.50 85.50 A+ 5.0

ICT 50 16.00 21.00 41.00 78.00 39.00 46.00 A 4.0

Bangla II 50 15.00 22.00 24.00 61.00 30.50 39.00 A- 3.5

English II 50 11.00 24.00 19.00 54.00 27.00 44.50 B 3.0

Home Science/Agriculture 50 25.00 25.00 47.00 97.00 48.50 49.00 *A+ 5.0

Physical Education 50 24.00 25.00 48.00 97.00 48.50 48.50 *A+ 5.0

Arts & Crafts 50 24.00 23.00 49.00 96.00 48.00 49.00 *A+ 5.0

Grand Total 900.00 611.75 A- 3.75

Congratulation for completion of Half Yearly Assessment - 2023 successfully.

Guardian's Signature Class Teacher's Signature Principal's Signature



Xebec Model School
House#20,Road#3,Block#F,Mirpur-2,Dhaka-1216

Academic Transcript

Half Yearly Assessment Result -2023

Student ID : XMS-17-167 Grading System
 Marks

100
Grade GP Remarks

90-100 *A+ 5.00 Outstanding

80-89 A+ 5.00 Excellent

70-79 A 4.00 Very Good
60-69 A- 3.50 Good
50-59 B 3.00 Consideration
40-49 C 2.00 Average
33-39 D 1.00 Below Average
0-32 F 0.00 Fail

Student Name : Afsara Tasnia
Roll :  4  , Version  : English
Level :  Level- VIII  , Shift  : Morning
Section :  Neptune  , Academic Year  : 2023

Subject Name Sub
Credit

Tutorial
-1

Internal-
1

Half Yearly
Mark

Total
Marks

Obtain
Marks

Highest
Mark

Grade GPA

Bangla I 100 22.00 46.00 37.00 105.00 52.50 71.00 B 3.0

English I 100 40.00 43.00 64.00 147.00 73.50 86.50 A 4.0

Math 100 12.00 38.00 20.00 70.00 35.00 66.50 D 1.0

Science 100 34.00 38.00 64.00 136.00 68.00 87.50 A- 3.5

BGS 100 32.00 42.00 56.00 130.00 65.00 76.00 A- 3.5

Religion 100 41.00 44.00 79.00 164.00 82.00 85.50 A+ 5.0

ICT 50 14.00 21.00 40.00 75.00 37.50 46.00 A 4.0

Bangla II 50 16.00 22.00 27.00 65.00 32.50 39.00 A- 3.5

English II 50 14.00 23.00 37.00 74.00 37.00 44.50 A 4.0

Home Science/Agriculture 50 23.00 24.00 45.00 92.00 46.00 49.00 *A+ 5.0

Physical Education 50 23.00 24.00 48.00 95.00 47.50 48.50 *A+ 5.0

Arts & Crafts 50 24.00 22.00 47.00 93.00 46.50 49.00 *A+ 5.0

Grand Total 900.00 623.00 A- 3.88

Congratulation for completion of Half Yearly Assessment - 2023 successfully.

Guardian's Signature Class Teacher's Signature Principal's Signature



Xebec Model School
House#20,Road#3,Block#F,Mirpur-2,Dhaka-1216

Academic Transcript

Half Yearly Assessment Result -2023

Student ID : XMS-23-048 Grading System
 Marks

100
Grade GP Remarks

90-100 *A+ 5.00 Outstanding

80-89 A+ 5.00 Excellent

70-79 A 4.00 Very Good
60-69 A- 3.50 Good
50-59 B 3.00 Consideration
40-49 C 2.00 Average
33-39 D 1.00 Below Average
0-32 F 0.00 Fail

Student Name : Tisha Islam
Roll :  5  , Version  : English
Level :  Level- VIII  , Shift  : Morning
Section :  Neptune  , Academic Year  : 2023

Subject Name Sub
Credit

Tutorial
-1

Internal-
1

Half Yearly
Mark

Total
Marks

Obtain
Marks

Highest
Mark

Grade GPA

Bangla I 100 16.00 45.00 37.00 98.00 49.00 71.00 C 2.0

English I 100 32.50 40.00 73.00 145.50 72.75 86.50 A 4.0

Math 100 5.00 31.00 37.00 73.00 36.50 66.50 D 1.0

Science 100 20.00 40.00 76.00 136.00 68.00 87.50 A- 3.5

BGS 100 19.00 38.00 49.00 106.00 53.00 76.00 B 3.0

Religion 100 27.00 40.00 42.00 109.00 54.50 85.50 B 3.0

ICT 50 9.00 20.00 40.00 69.00 34.50 46.00 A- 3.5

Bangla II 50 14.00 20.00 23.00 57.00 28.50 39.00 B 3.0

English II 50 11.00 23.00 29.00 63.00 31.50 44.50 A- 3.5

Home Science/Agriculture 50 20.00 23.00 35.00 78.00 39.00 49.00 A 4.0

Physical Education 50 23.00 23.00 47.00 93.00 46.50 48.50 *A+ 5.0

Arts & Crafts 50 22.00 20.00 46.00 88.00 44.00 49.00 A+ 5.0

Grand Total 900.00 557.75 B 3.38

Congratulation for completion of Half Yearly Assessment - 2023 successfully.

Guardian's Signature Class Teacher's Signature Principal's Signature



Xebec Model School
House#20,Road#3,Block#F,Mirpur-2,Dhaka-1216

Academic Transcript

Half Yearly Assessment Result -2023

Student ID : XMS-19-157 Grading System
 Marks

100
Grade GP Remarks

90-100 *A+ 5.00 Outstanding

80-89 A+ 5.00 Excellent

70-79 A 4.00 Very Good
60-69 A- 3.50 Good
50-59 B 3.00 Consideration
40-49 C 2.00 Average
33-39 D 1.00 Below Average
0-32 F 0.00 Fail

Student Name : Md. Rizwan Akanda
Roll :  6  , Version  : English
Level :  Level- VIII  , Shift  : Morning
Section :  Neptune  , Academic Year  : 2023

Subject Name Sub
Credit

Tutorial
-1

Internal-
1

Half Yearly
Mark

Total
Marks

Obtain
Marks

Highest
Mark

Grade GPA

Bangla I 100 8.00 40.00 22.00 70.00 35.00 71.00 D 1.0

English I 100 23.50 33.00 38.00 94.50 47.25 86.50 C 2.0

Math 100 7.00 31.00 13.00 51.00 25.50 66.50 F 0.0

Science 100 15.00 34.00 22.00 71.00 35.50 87.50 D 1.0

BGS 100 22.00 35.00 30.00 87.00 43.50 76.00 C 2.0

Religion 100 31.00 38.00 71.00 140.00 70.00 85.50 A 4.0

ICT 50 14.00 20.00 32.00 66.00 33.00 46.00 A- 3.5

Bangla II 50 11.00 18.00 17.00 46.00 23.00 39.00 C 2.0

English II 50 4.00 21.00 17.00 42.00 21.00 44.50 C 2.0

Home Science/Agriculture 50 23.00 23.00 20.00 66.00 33.00 49.00 A- 3.5

Physical Education 50 20.00 20.00 40.00 80.00 40.00 48.50 A+ 5.0

Arts & Crafts 50 21.00 20.00 40.00 81.00 40.50 49.00 A+ 5.0

Grand Total 900.00 447.25 F 0.0

Guardian's Signature Class Teacher's Signature Principal's Signature


